R&R TOURS AND TRAVEL — K2021532873 (PTY) LTD

TRANSFER RATES FOR 2025 (RACK RATE)

(costs worked out from 1 to 14 per person)

(other transfer requests not indicated in the below table are worked out according to distance covered and number of guests on request)

Wilderness to
George/Airport

(1) R350 pp
(2) R200 pp
(3) R150 pp
(4) R140 pp
(5) R130 pp
(6) R120 pp
(7-14) R110 pp

George/
Wilderness to
Mossel Bay

(1) R800 pp
(2) R450 pp
(3) R400 pp
(4) R350 pp
(5) R300 pp
(6) R250 pp
(7-14) R200 pp

George/
Wilderness to
Knysna

(1) R800 pp
(2) R450 pp
(3) R400 pp
(4) R350 pp
(5) R300 pp
(6) R250 pp
(7-14) R200 pp

George/
Wilderness to
Plettenberg Bay

(1) R900 pp
(2) R500 pp
(3) R450 pp
(4) R400 pp
(5) R350 pp
(6) R300 pp
(7-14) R250 pp

George/
Wilderness to
Tsitsikamma

(1) R1 200 pp
(2) R750 pp
(3) R700 pp
(4) R650 pp
(5) R600 pp
(6) R550 pp
(7-14) R500 pp

George/
Wilderness to
Jeffreys Bay

(1) R2 500 pp
(2) R1 900 pp
(3) R1500 pp
(4) R1 000 pp
(5) R900 pp
(6) R850 pp
(7-14) R800 pp

George/Wilderness
to PortElizabeth
/Addo

(1) R3 500 pp
(2) R2 500 pp
(3) R2 200 pp
(4) R1 900 pp
(5) R1 500 pp
(6) R1 400 pp
(7-14) R1 300 pp

George/Wilderness
to Cpt/
Stellenbosch

(1) R3 700 pp
(2) R2 800 pp
(3) R2 600 pp
(4) R2 300 pp
(5) R1 900 pp
(6) R1 600 pp
(7-14) R1 400 pp

George/
Wilderness
to Hermanus

(1) R3 100 pp
(2) R2 400 pp
(3) R2 000 pp
(4) R1 700 pp
(5) R1 500 pp
(6) R1 200 pp
(7-14) R1 000 pp

George/
Wilderness to
Coffee Bay

(1) R5 000 pp
(2) R3 000 pp
(3) R2 800 pp
(4) R2 500 pp
(5) R2 000 pp
(6) R1 700 pp
(7-14) R1 500 pp

George/
Wilderness to
Oudtshoorn

(1) R800 pp
(2) R500 pp
(3) R400 pp
(4) R350 pp
(5) R300 pp
(6) R250 pp
(7-14) R200 pp

Mossel Bay to

Mossel Bay to

Mossel Bay to

Mossel bay to

Mossel Bay to

Mossel Bay to

Mossel Bay to Port

Mossel Bay to

Mossel Bay to

Mossel Bay to

Mossel Bay to

George/Airport Wilderenss Knysna Plettenberg Bay Tsitsikamma Jeffreys Bay Elizabeth/Addo Cpt/Stellenbosch Hermanus Coffee Bay Oudtshoorn
(1) R800 pp (1) R800 pp (1) R1 000 pp (1) R1 200 pp (1) R1 600 pp (1) R2 800 pp (1) R3 700 pp (1) R3 600 pp (1) R3 000 pp (1) R5 000 pp (1) R900 pp
(2) R450 pp (2) R450 pp (2) R800 pp (2) R900 pp (2) R1 100 pp (2) R2 000 pp (2) R2 600 pp (2) R2 700 pp (2) R2 200 pp (2) R3 100 pp (2) R600 pp
(3) R400 pp (3) R400 pp (3) R650 pp (3) R750 pp (3) R900 pp (3) R1 600 pp (3) R2 200 pp (3) R2 500 pp (3) R1 800 pp (3) R2 900 pp (3) R500 pp
(4) R350 pp (4) R350 pp (4) R600 pp (4) R700 pp (4) R800 pp (4) R1300 pp (4) R1 900 pp (4) R2 200 pp (4) R1 600 pp (4) R2 600 pp (4) R450 pp
(5) R300 pp (5) R300 pp (5) R550 pp (5) R650 pp (5) R700 pp (5) R1 100 pp (5) R1 600 pp (5) R1 800 pp (5) R1 400 pp (5) R2 100 pp (5) R400 pp
(6) R250 pp (6) R250 pp (6) R500 pp (6) R600 pp (6) R600 pp (6) R1 000 pp (6) R1 500 pp (6) R1 500 pp (6) R1 100 pp (6) R1 800 pp (6) R350 pp
(7-14) R200 pp (7-14) R200 pp (7-14) R400 pp (7-14) R500 pp (7-14) R500 pp (7-14) R900 pp (7-14) R1 400 pp (7-14) R1 300 pp (7-14) R900 pp (7-14) R1 600 pp (7-14) R300 pp
Knysna to Knysna to Knysna to Knysna to Knysna to Knysna to Knysna to Port Knysna to Cape Knysna to Knysna to Coffee Knysna to
George/Airport Wilderness Mossel Bay Plettenberg Bay Tsitsikamma Jeffreys Bay Elizabeth/Addo Town/Stellenbosch | Hermanus Bay Oudtshoorn
(1) R900 pp (1) R700 pp (1) R1 000 pp (1) R700 pp (1) R1 300 pp (1) R2 900 pp (1) R3 000 pp (1) R3 900 pp (1) R3 600 pp (1) R4 900 pp (1) R1 200 pp
(2) R500 pp (2) R400 pp (2) R800 pp (2) R450 pp (2) R800 pp (2) R2 000 pp (2) R2 100 pp (2) R2 600 pp (2) R2 500 pp (2) R3 000 pp (2) R950 pp
(3) R450 pp (3) R350 pp (3) R700 pp (3) R350 pp (3) R700 pp (3) R1 600 pp (3) R1 700 pp (3) R2 300 pp (3) R2 200 pp (3) R2 800 pp (3) R850 pp
(4) R400 pp (4) R300 pp (4) R600 pp (4) R300 pp (4) R600 pp (4) R1 400 pp (4) R1500 pp (4) R1 900 pp (4) R1 800 pp (4) R2 500 pp (4) R750 pp
(5) R350 pp (5) R250 pp (5) R450 pp (5) R250 pp (5) R550 pp (5) R1300 pp (5) R1 400 pp (5) R1500 pp (5) R1 400 pp (5) R2 000 pp (5) R650 pp
(6) R300 pp (6) R200 pp (6) R400 pp (6) R250 pp (6) R500 pp (6) R1 000 pp (6) R1 100 pp (6) R1 200 pp (6) R1 100 pp (6) R1 700 pp (6) R550 pp
(7-14) R250 pp (7-14) R150 pp (7-14)R350 pp | (7-14) R200 pp (7-14) R400 pp (7-14) R80O pp (7-14) R900 pp (7-14) R1 000 pp (7-14) R900 pp (7-14) R1 500 pp (7-14) R450 pp

Oudtshoorn to
George/Airport

(1) R1 000 pp
(2) R700 pp
(3) R600 pp
(4) R500 pp
(5) R400 pp
(6) R350 pp
(7-14) R250 pp

Oudtshoorn to
Wilderness

(1) R1 000 pp
(2) R700 pp
(3) R600 pp
(4) R500 pp
(5) R400 pp
(6) R350 pp
(7-14) R250 pp

Oudtshoorn to
Knysna

(1) R1 500 pp
(2) R900 pp
(3) R800 pp
(4) R700 pp
(5) R600 pp
(6) R500 pp
(7-14) R400 pp

Oudtshoorn to
Plettenberg Bay

(1) R2 000 pp
(2) R1 100 pp
(3) R900 pp
(4) R800 pp
(5) R700 pp
(6) R600 pp
(7-14) R500 pp

Oudtshoorn to
Tsitsikamma

(1) R2 500 pp
(2) R1 600 pp
(3) R1400 pp
(4) R1 100 pp
(5) R900 pp
(6) R800 pp
(7-14) R700 pp

Oudtshoorn to
Jeffreys Bay

(1) R3 200 pp
(2) R1 900 pp
(3) R1 700 pp
(4) R1 600 pp
(5) R1 300 pp
(6) R1 000 pp
(7-14) R900 pp

Oudtshoorn to Port
Elizabeth / Addo

(1) R3 500 pp
(2) R2 400 pp
(3) R2 000 pp
(4) R1 800 pp
(5) R1 600 pp
(6) R1 400 pp
(7-14) R1 100 pp

Oudtshoorn to
Cpt/Stellenbosch

(1) R3 600 pp
(2) R2 600 pp
(3) R2 200 pp
(4) R2 000 pp
(5) R1 800 pp
(6) R1 600 pp
(7-14) R1 300 pp

Oudtshoorn to
Hermanus

(1) R3 500 pp
(2) R2 400 pp
(3) R2 000 pp
(4) R1 800 pp
(5) R1 600 pp
(6) R1 400 pp
(7-14) R1 100 pp

Oudtshoorn to
Coffee Bay

(1) RS 900 pp
(2) R3 500 pp
(3) R2 900 pp
(4) R2 700 pp
(5) R2 500 pp
(6) R2 200 pp
(7-14) R1 800 pp

Oudtshoorn to
Mossel Bay

(1) R1 000 pp
(2) R700 pp
(3) R600 pp
(4) R500 pp
(5) R400 pp
(6) R350 pp
(7-14) R300 pp




